BP terminal gate pricing by state

These prices are current and displayed in Australian cents per litre with GST included.

Fuels are sold at temperature-corrected volumes as legislated by the federal government.

New South Wales

Effective Date

2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022

Northern Territory
Effective Date

2 July 2022
1 July 2022

Queensland
Effective Date

2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022

South Australia
Effective Date

2 July 2022
1 July 2022

Tasmania
Effective Date

2 July 2022
2 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022

Victoria

Effective Date

2 July 2022
2 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022

Western Australia
Effective Date

2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
2 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022
1 July 2022

Terminal

Sydney-Botany
Sydney-Silverwater

Newcastle

Sydney-Botany
Sydney-Silverwater

Newcastle

Terminal
Darwin
Darwin

Terminal
Brisbane
Cairns
Gladstone
Mackay
Townsville
Brisbane
Cairns
Gladstone
Mackay
Townsville

Terminal
Adelaide
Adelaide

Terminal
Burnie
Hobart
Burnie
Hobart

Terminal
Geelong
Melbourne
Geelong
Melbourne

Terminal
Broome
Esperance
Geraldton
Kalgoorlie
Perth

Port Hedland
Broome
Esperance
Geraldton
Kalgoorlie
Perth

Port Hedland

Diesel
218.49
218.49
217.22
220.65
220.65
219.34

Diesel
221.01
223.03

Diesel
218.47
222.20
221.95
222.71
220.00
220.62
225.41
225.14
225.90
223.15

Diesel
217.85
221.05

Diesel
229.59
229.48
230.68
230.56

Diesel
219.90
220.32
221.68
222.11

Diesel
232.03
222.12
224.25
221.11
217.81
222.36
234.11
224.23
226.37
223.10
219.80
224.36

ULP
194.00
194.00
196.24
193.64
193.64
197.08

ULP
200.61
201.38

ULP
195.76
202.44
202.29
202.58
202.55
196.98
203.28
203.15
203.43
203.37

ULP
197.60
198.43

ULP
209.33
210.02
208.04
208.73

ULP
196.24
197.11
197.78
198.65

ULP
224.39
207.19
203.39
200.92
197.51
216.10
225.56
207.95
204.24
201.68
198.27
217.16

PULP
203.00
203.00
205.24
202.64
202.64
206.08

PULP
209.61
210.38

PULP
205.36
211.44
211.29
211.58
211.55
206.58
212.28
212.15
212.43
212.37

PULP
206.60
207.43

PULP
218.33
219.02
217.04
217.73

PULP
205.24
206.11
206.78
207.65

PULP
233.39
216.19
N/A
N/A
206.51
N/A
234.56
216.95
N/A
N/A
207.27
N/A

el0
189.44
189.44
191.26
189.08
189.08
192.10

el0
191.71
N/A
N/A
197.63
N/A
192.93
N/A
N/A
198.48
N/A



